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1.30-3.30July ut.ot.lg Sunday 01 BEGEl( ECO2

July t4.07.19 Sunday BSHF: 01 BEGEl( ECO2
July 2L.07.t9 Sunday BSHF 1 BEGElC ECO2
July 28.07.7e St tnr{r., BSHF] l1 BEGElC ECO2

August u4.uE.L9 Sunday BSt-tFl l1 BEGElO ECO2
11.08.19 Sunday BSHF] )1 BEGElO EEC11August 18.08.19 Sunday BSHFl )1 BEGElO EEC11

EEC11

August 25.08.19 Sunday BSHFl )1 BEGElO
01.09.19 Sunday BSHFl )1 BEGElO EEC11

September 08.09.19 Sunday BSHFl 1 BEGElO EECl
September 15.09.19 !unday ECOl/ colt3lEC1T2 FEG2 I E :G8104 EEC11 / AED1September 22.09.19 Sunday ECOt/ co/73/ECOL2 FEG? / B :GE104 EEC11 / AEDlSeptember 29.09.19 Sunday ECOt/ co/13/ECO72 FEG2 I B GE1O4 EEC11,/ AEDlOctober 06.10.19 Sunday ECAU co/73/ECOLz FEGZ / B :GE104 EEC11 ,/ AED11Uo!9_I srnuay I rcor/r col73/ECOL2 FEGZ / B GE104 EEC11,/ AEDl

COURSE AND COUNSELOR DETAILS

S No. COURSE CODE COUF ;E NAME COUI{SELOR

NAME
1 BSHFlOl Founc

Social
ation Course in Humanities &
Sciences

l<l Naray,2ng

2 BEGElOl From .anguage to Literature Swarnalatha
3 FEG2 Englis B Revathi
4 EEC11 Funda nentals of Economies N Jyothi
5 ECOl Businr ss Orsanisation B Sudheer
5 ECO2 Accou ltancv - 1 j Nagi Reddy
7 ECO13 Busint ss Environment T Suhasini
8 BEGElO4 Englisl to Business Communication Swarnalatha
9 AEDl Exporl Procedure & documentation T Suhasini
10 ECO12 Elerne tts of Auditing G Santosh
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!!9.9F STUDENTS:25
MONTH DATE DAY

lJ!

isstoN - il
1.0G1.00

SESS|ON - il
1 ?aLe rnJuly 07.07.79 Sunday BSHF 01 BEGEl 1

July 74.07.79 Sunday BSHF .01
BPYl

July 2t.07.19
BEGElI 1 BPYl

Sunday BSHF ,01 BEGEl 1
July 28.07.19 Sunday BSHF

BPYl
01 BEGEl(

August 04.08.19 Sunday BSHF

BSHF:

.01

01

BPYl

August 11.08.19 Sunday

Sundav

BEGEl( BPYl

August 18.08.19
BEGEl( EEC1 1 /Fp(

BSHF 01
August 25.08.19

BEGElC EEC11/EPS11
Sunday BSHF l1

September 01.09.19 Sundav
BEGElC EEClUEPSll

BSHFl l1
9eptember 08.09.19

BEGElO FFC'I,I IE
Sunday BSHF] )1 BEGElO

September 15.09.19 Sunday BPCl/
EEC11/EPS11

}PC2 BPY2IFT i2 EEC11,/EPs1 1September 22.09.79 Sunday rPC2
BPY2/FE i2

September 29.09.19 Sunday
EEC11,/EPS11

PC2 BPY2/FE ;2
October 06.10.19 BPCUI

EEClUEPSll

October
5UnOay PC2 BPY2/FE ;2 EEC11/'EPS11
Sunday BPCl/l PC2 BPY2/FE ;2 EEC11/',EPS11

COURSE AND COUNSELOR DETAILS

S No. COURSE CODE COUF iE NAME COUhISELOR

NAME1 BSHFlOl Founc

Social
ation Course in Humanities &
Sciences

K Narayana

2 BEGElOl From .anguage to Literature Swarnalatha3 FEG2 Enelis

nentals of Economies
Bi Revathi

N Jyothi
4 EEC11 Funda
5 EPS11 Politic I ldeas & ldeolopiec K Narayana6 BPCl Gener r Psychotogy M Monica Rao7 BPC2 Devel< pmental Psychology M Monica Rao8 BPYl lndian Philosop[y:r; R Vishnuvardhan

Reddy
9 BPY2 Classic tl & Symbolic R Vishnuvardhan

Reddy
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